
Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
270 YAM Jacob	C.	Runkles Sykesville,	MD 7 1

445 YAM Chad	M.	Wages	-	Q Frederick,	MD 7 2

726 YAM Cameron	c.	Dowell	-	Q Dowell,	md 3

878 YAM Eric	T.	Mckay	-	Q Hollywood,	MD 7 4

31 SUZ Cory	K.	Carsten	-	Q Bayville,	NJ 5

973 SUZ Philipp	Klakow	-	Q Irvington,	AL 6

110 HON Austin	Walker	-	Q Townsend,	de 7

789 HON Justin	E.	Crawford	-	Q Frederick,	md 7 8

121 HON Danny	V.	Brown	-	Q Fredericksburg,	VA 7 9

517 HSK Jared	S.	Hicks	-	Q Irvington,	AL #

161 YAM Travis	Christopher	-	Q Luray,	VA 7 #
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11 DNF

8 7

9 9

6 5

7 8

4 6

5 4

2 2

3 3

3/19/17
Loretta	Lynn's	Sunday

Page	1	of	1

1 1

ConsiMoto	2
1	Open	Pro	Sport

11:02	PMPrinted:
Overall	Race	Results

7

6

4

3

2

1

9

8

11

10

5

BuddsCreek



92 KAW Bobby	V.	Knupp	-	Q Derry,	PA 5 #

464 HSK Kyle	Keast	-	Q Lindsay,	ON #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
58 YAM Justin	R.	Rodbell	-	Q Prince	Frederick,	MD 7 1

26 HSK Austin	J.	Legg	-	Q Mc	Donald,	PA 5 2

74 YAM Spencer	d.	Mang	-	Q Fort	Plain,	ny 3

163 HON Tres	A.	Campbell	-	Q Wheeling,	WV 4

35 YAM Trent	r.	Rickert	-	Q Mill	Hall,	pa 5

222 SUZ Luiz	F.	Tonini	-	Q Newark,	NJ 6

158 YAM John	A.	Ashcraft	-	Q Bellefonte,	PA 7

48 HON J	R.	Fox	-	Q Sussex,	NJ 8

66 YAM Kyle	Graham	-	Q Mechanicsvlle,	md 9

109 HSK Cole	Wilson	-	Q Uxbridge,	ON #

26x SUZ Ryan	Trevelise	-	Q Howell,	NJ 6 #

217 YAM Ayden	Nyland	-	Q New	Hampton,	NY 34 #
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25 KTM Michael	Lacore	Jr	-	Q Washington,	DC 7 #

62 YAM Harley	J.	Lucas	-	Q New	Franklin,	OH #

795 KAW Ryan	J.	Love	-	Q Hewitt,	NJ #

323 SUZ Austin	S.	Waugh	-	Q New	Cumberlnd,	PA #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
357 KAW Frankie	E.	Biondi	Jr	-	Q Wading	River,	NY 1

19 KAW Ross	Thirnbeck	-	Q Omemee,	ON 2

127 KTM Ayrton	Shelly	-	Q Fairview,	TN 3

70 KAW Patrick	d.	Anderson	-	Q Hollywood,	md 4

325 KAW Chris	S.	Andrews	-	Q Hagerstown,	MD 5

62 YAM Colin	s.	Walker	-	Q Townsend,	de 6

494x YAM Duke	Gomez	-	Q New	Rochelle,	NY 34 7

613 KAW Corey	Scanlon	-	Q Swartmore,	PA 8

414 YAM Joshua	Morris	-	Q Hague,	va 13 9

34 KTM Hunter	W.	Blackledge	-	QPalm	Coast,	FL #

22 YAM Oscar	D.	Moy	-	Q Leesburg,	VA #
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38 HON Aaron	Cropp	-	Q Fredericksburg,	va #

494 KTM Markus	t.	Turner	-	Q La	Plata,	md #

32 HON Christian	N.	Walser	-	Q Drums,	PA #

58 YAM Owen	Herkimer	-	Q Dansville,	NY #

53 YAM Nikko	Mason	-	Q Mechanicsvlle,	md #

285 SUZ Chuckie	Nigrin	-	Q Jarrettsville,	MD #

819 KAW Parker	A.	Chase	-	Q Preston	Hollow,	NY #

7 YAM Tanner	Myers	-	Q Bluff	City,	TN #

50 YAM Gregery	Rovers	-	Q Rockwood,	on #

275 KTM Tyler	V.	Hickey	-	Q Elkton,	MD #

870 HSK Erik	G.	Hernandez	-	Q West	Milford,	NJ #

500 YAM Noah	Rose	-	Q Mechanicsville,	md #

117 YAM Michael	R.	Mowery	-	Q Stephens	City,	VA #

511 HON Andrew	M.	Weaver	-	Q Hagerstown,	MD #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
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58 YAM Justin	R.	Rodbell	-	Q Prince	Frederick,	MD 7 1

4 KTM Klay	Prager	-	Q Martins	Ferry,	OH 12 2

50 YAM Noah	Chambers	-	Q Oxford,	PA 3

74 YAM Spencer	d.	Mang	-	Q Fort	Plain,	ny 4

307 SUZ Ryan	Rassa	-	Q Forest	Hill,	md 7 5

35 HON Trent	r.	Rickert	-	Q Mill	Hall,	pa 6

217 YAM Ayden	Nyland	-	Q New	Hampton,	NY 34 7

26 SUZ Ryan	Trevelise	-	Q Howell,	NJ 6 8

62 YAM Harley	J.	Lucas	-	Q New	Franklin,	OH 9

109 HSK Cole	Wilson	-	Q Uxbridge,	ON #

49 HON Jt	Young	-	Q Annandale,	VA #

74x YAM Paul	M.	Pinto Gaithersburg,	MD 7 #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
103 SUZ Jakob	R.	Rassa	-	Q Forest	Hill,	md 7 1

62 YAM Colin	s.	Walker	-	Q Townsend,	de 2

34 KTM Hunter	W.	Blackledge	-	QPalm	Coast,	FL 3
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494x YAM Duke	Gomez	-	Q New	Rochelle,	NY 34 4

613 KAW Corey	Scanlon	-	Q Swartmore,	PA 5

38 HON Aaron	Cropp	-	Q Fredericksburg,	va 6

414 YAM Joshua	Morris	-	Q Hague,	va 13 7

517 KTM Alexander	Trout	-	Q Fredericksburg,	va 8

50 SUZ Austin	Boyd	-	Q Elizabeth,	PA 9

124 HON Shawn	Kosiarski	-	Q Chesterfield,	va #

80 YAM Bradley	Bell	-	Q Bellevernon,	PA #

315 KAW Devin	Boettner	-	Q Latrobe,	PA #

819 KAW Parker	A.	Chase	-	Q Preston	Hollow,	NY #

366 KAW William	D.	Brown	-	Q Baltimore,	MD #

494 KTM Markus	t.	Turner	-	Q La	Plata,	md #

311 HON Kyle	T.	Watson	-	Q Speonk,	NY #

317 KAW Nathan	A.	Richardson	-	QLatrobe,	PA #

32 HON Christian	N.	Walser	-	Q Drums,	PA #
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187 KTM Jason	W.	Love	-	Q Pitman,	PA #

25s KTM Dalton	C.	Snook	-	Q Mount	Union,	PA #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
726 YAM Cameron	c.	Dowell	-	Q Dowell,	md 1

31 SUZ Cory	K.	Carsten	-	Q Bayville,	NJ 2

4 KTM Klay	Prager	-	Q Martins	Ferry,	OH 12 3

161 YAM Travis	Christopher	-	Q Luray,	VA 7 4

110 HON Austin	Walker	-	Q Townsend,	de 5

222 SUZ Luiz	F.	Tonini	-	Q Newark,	NJ 6

26 HSK Austin	J.	Legg	-	Q Mc	Donald,	PA 5 7

49 HON Jt	Young	-	Q Annandale,	VA 8

494 YAM Joel	L.	Whitten	-	Q Partlow,	va 13 9

121 HON Danny	V.	Brown	-	Q Fredericksburg,	VA 7 #

109 HSK Cole	Wilson	-	Q Uxbridge,	ON #

323 SUZ Austin	S.	Waugh	-	Q New	Cumberlnd,	PA #
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
445 YAM Chad	M.	Wages	-	Q Frederick,	MD 7 1

464 HSK Kyle	Keast	-	Q Lindsay,	ON 2

213 KAW Dan	Raible	-	Q Pittsburgh,	PA 5 3

973 SUZ Philipp	Klakow	-	Q Irvington,	AL 4

339 HON James	G.	Ayres	-	Q Deposit,	NY 3 5

789 HON Justin	E.	Crawford	-	Q Frederick,	md 7 6

x KAW Jetti	Pifer	-	Q Ruther	Glen,	VA 7

391 KAW William	Rickert	-	Q Martinsburg,	pa 8

22 KAW Garrett	R.	Mcguin	-	Q Springfield,	VA 7 9

366 KAW William	D.	Brown	-	Q Baltimore,	MD #

92 KAW Bobby	V.	Knupp	-	Q Derry,	PA 5 #

719 SUZ Patrick	Morrisssen	-	Q Hedgesville,	WV 5 #

517 HSK Jared	S.	Hicks	-	Q Irvington,	AL #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
464 HSK Kyle	Keast	-	Q Lindsay,	ON 1
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213 KAW Dan	Raible	-	Q Pittsburgh,	PA 5 2

878 YAM Eric	T.	Mckay	-	Q Hollywood,	MD 7 3

339 HON James	G.	Ayres	-	Q Deposit,	NY 3 4

81 SUZ Charles	M.	Ellis	-	Q Southampton,	NY 5

291 SUZ Chad	Smith	-	Q Jackson,	NJ 6

141 KTM Jeremy	E.	Brown	-	Q Boiling	Springs,	sc 7

981 YAM Bob	Dellone	-	Q Meyersdale,	PA 8

827 KTM Jeffrey	Kuykendal	-	Q Williamsburg,	va 9

38 KTM Thomas	J.	Chicoski	-	Q Fultonville,	NY #

794 YAM Toby	Leemore	-	Q Baltimore,	MD 7 #

34 HON Kyle	R.	Marks Glen	Burnie,	MD #

121 YAM Stephen	S.	Rogers	-	Q Waldorf,	MD #

355 KAW Justin	Greenhaw	-	Q Newtown,	CT #

10 SUZ Kristopher	Shumaker	-	QStewartstown,	PA 7 #

36 SUZ Nicholas	J.	Fowler	-	Q Huntingtown,	md 7 #

719 SUZ Patrick	Morrisssen	-	Q Hedgesville,	WV 5 #
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470 HON Jarrod	M.	Raper	-	Q Boyce,	VA #

9 HON Matthew	T.	Collins Boilingsprings,	SC #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
48 YAM J	R.	Fox	-	Q Sussex,	NJ 1

15 KTM Cody	R.	Groves	-	Q Goldsboro,	MD 7 2

41 KTM Cameron	Dufault	-	Q Pelham,	NH 3

116 HSK Reese	e.	Wilmoth	-	Q Lovettsville,	va 4

63 KTM Jake	Mumpower	-	Q California,	MD 7 5

853 YAM Caleb	M.	Rhoads	-	Q Marengo,	OH 6

45 YAM Hunter	A.	Dempster Chesapeake	Beach,	MD 7

957 YAM Owen	Herkimer	-	Q Dansville,	NY 8

22 YAM Oscar	D.	Moy	-	Q Leesburg,	VA 9

333 YAM Lars	Wyatt	-	Q Berlin,	md #

44 KTM Maxwell	p.	Sanford	-	Q Pasadena,	md #
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84 KTM John	Kidd	-	Q Lothian,	MD 1

7 YAM Jose	Siiva	-	Q Deal,	NJ 2

38 KTM Thomas	J.	Chicoski	-	Q Fultonville,	NY 3

736 SUZ Jay	A.	Rassa	-	Q Forest	Hill,	md 7 4

14p YAM Wayne	Powers	-	Q Keyport,	nj 6 5

117 YAM Jonathan	D.	Skinner	-	Q Sykesville,	MD 7 6

4q HON Michael	R.	Lewis	-	Q South	Amboy,	NJ 6 7

856 HON Terrence	Newbold	-	Q Glen	Burnie,	MD 7 8

41 KAW Bryan	Bitzer	-	Q Flemington,	NJ 9

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
31 SUZ Barry	Carsten	-	Q Bayville,	NJ 6 1

291 SUZ Chad	Smith	-	Q Jackson,	NJ 2

14p YAM Wayne	Powers	-	Q Keyport,	nj 6 3

33 KAW James	Mcilvaine	-	Q Millstone	Township,	NJ 4

736 SUZ Jay	A.	Rassa	-	Q Forest	Hill,	md 7 5

7 YAM Jose	Siiva	-	Q Deal,	NJ 6
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794 YAM Toby	Leemore	-	Q Baltimore,	MD 7 7

4q HON Michael	R.	Lewis	-	Q South	Amboy,	NJ 6 8

355 KAW Justin	Greenhaw	-	Q Newtown,	CT 9

187 KTM Jason	W.	Love	-	Q Pitman,	PA #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
31 SUZ Barry	Carsten	-	Q Bayville,	NJ 6 1

51 KTM Mike	Farmer	-	Q Glen	Burnie,	MD 7 2

33 KAW James	Mcilvaine	-	Q Millstone	Township,	NJ 3

7 KTM James	m.	Owen Annapolis,	md 4

494 KTM Thomas	B.	Turner	-	Q La	Plata,	md 14 5

34 KTM Richard	M.	Howe	-	Q Gansevoort,	NY 6

362 KTM Steven	Clark Washington,	dc 7

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
37 KTM Joseph	Rainone	-	Q Little	Egg	Harb,	nj 1

122 KTM Sebastien	Racine	-	Q Casselman,	ON 2
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708 HSK William	p.	Canaguier	Iii	-	QMarysville,	pa 3

22x KTM Tyler	Devers	-	Q Williamstown,	NJ 4

111 KTM Talin	Evans	-	Q Glen	Burnie,	MD 5

15 KTM Anthony	J.	Hill	-	Q Clarksville,	NY 6

77 KTM Colton	a.	Stallings	-	Q Huntingtown,	md 7

6 KTM Michael	Nussbaum	-	Q Monroe,	CT 8

27 KAW Osvaldo	Neto	-	Q Deal,	NJ 9

121 KTM Jason	Wyatt	-	Q Berlin,	md #

22 COB Braydon	j.	Gladfelter Seven	Valleys,	pa #

146 HSK Jacob	Struble	-	Q Three	Rivers,	MI #

187 KTM Hunter	W.	Love	-	Q Pitman,	PA #

219 KAW Tyler	Bockman Severn,	md #

148 KTM Kaelin	A.	Housey	-	Q Springfield,	VA #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
98 SUZ Thomas	Welch	-	Q Charlotte	Hall,	md 7 1

48 KTM Andrew	L.	Rodbell	-	Q Prince	Frederick,	MD 7 2
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DNF DNF

DNF DNF

11 11

DNF DNF
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372 SUZ Ryan	j.	Canaguier	-	Q Marysville,	pa 3

37 KAW Joseph	Rainone	-	Q Little	Egg	Harb,	nj 4

83 KAW Raymond	Sullivan	-	Q Viola,	de 5

129 KTM David	Nitto	Jr	-	Q Johnsonville,	NY 6

560 KAW Thomas	Barry	-	Q South	Dennis,	NJ 7

616 SUZ Isaac	Juergens	-	Q Mechanicsville,	md 8

15 KTM Gavin	Towers	-	Q Venetia,	PA 9

329 KTM Austin	Dinkfelt	-	Q Irwin,	pa #

191 HSK William	R.	Evans	-	Q Beaverdam,	VA #

148 KAW Kaelin	A.	Housey Springfield,	VA #

721 KAW Jason	Lord	Jr	-	Q Joppa,	MD #

3 KTM Cole	i.	Stocks	-	Q Chester	Gap,	va #

5c KTM Cole	P.	Bader	-	Q Quakertown,	PA #

187 KTM Hunter	W.	Love	-	Q Pitman,	PA #

27 KTM John	Bailey	-	Q Jamestown,	RI #
DNF DNF

DNF DNF
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
15 KTM Gavin	Towers	-	Q Venetia,	PA 1

98 SUZ Thomas	Welch	-	Q Charlotte	Hall,	md 7 2

16 KAW Grantely	Herbert	-	Q Baltimore,	md 3

48 KTM Andrew	L.	Rodbell	-	Q Prince	Frederick,	MD 7 4

57 HSK Cory	m.	Rogers	-	Q Chester,	va 5

50 KAW Cole	J.	Egli	-	Q Greeley,	PA 6

21 KTM Forrest	L.	Mccarthney	-	QWoodbine,	NJ 7

191 HSK William	R.	Evans	-	Q Beaverdam,	VA 8

33 KAW Cody	Hegeman	-	Q New	Ringgold,	pa 9

471 KAW Barry	S.	Hill	-	Q Palenville,	NY #

117 KAW Jack	T.	Baldwin	-	Q Wharton,	NJ #

3 KTM Cole	i.	Stocks	-	Q Chester	Gap,	va #

33x KTM Michael	Lacore	Jr	-	Q Washington,	DC 7 #

77 HSK Bryce	L.	Adams	-	Q West	Springfiel,	pa 5 #

11 KTM Clay	m.	Mercer	-	Q Elkton,	va #
DNF DNF

DNF DNF

11 DNF
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9 10
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5 5
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Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
351 KAW Jack	Rogers	-	Q Brookeville,	MD 7 1

6 KAW Grantely	Herbert	-	Q Baltimore,	md 2

33 KTM Michael	Lacore	Jr	-	Q Washington,	DC 7 3

95 KAW Brayden	T.	Pohlhaus	-	Q Hampstead,	MD 4

441 KAW Brandan	j.	Allen	-	Q Charlottesville,	va 5

57 KTM Cory	m.	Rogers	-	Q Chester,	va 6

33x KAW Cody	Hegeman New	Ringgold,	pa 7

117 KAW Jack	T.	Baldwin	-	Q Wharton,	NJ 8

77 HSK Bryce	L.	Adams	-	Q West	Springfiel,	pa 5 9

21 HSK Forrest	L.	Mccarthney	-	QWoodbine,	NJ #

11 KTM Clay	m.	Mercer	-	Q Elkton,	va #

Overall Number Brand Name City,State District Moto	1 Moto	3Division
44 KTM Maxwell	p.	Sanford	-	Q Pasadena,	md 1

48 HON J	R.	Fox	-	Q Sussex,	NJ 2
1 1

2 2

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

8 8

DNS DNS

5 5

6 6

3 3

4 4

1 1

2 2

DNF DNF

ConsiMoto	2
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214 YAM Cameron	Pettit	-	Q Dorchester,	nj 3

116 HSK Reese	e.	Wilmoth	-	Q Lovettsville,	va 4

50 YAM Noah	Chambers	-	Q Oxford,	PA 5

163 HON Tres	A.	Campbell	-	Q Wheeling,	WV 6

25 KTM Michael	Lacore	Jr	-	Q Washington,	DC 7 7

66 YAM Kyle	Graham	-	Q Mechanicsvlle,	md 8

26 SUZ Ryan	Trevelise	-	Q Howell,	NJ 6 9

268 KTM Nick	E.	Abdo	-	Q West	Valley,	NY #

244 YAM Conner	A.	Lawrence	-	Q Given,	WV #

127 YAM Nathan	E.	Murphy	-	Q Mount	Airy,	md 7 #

92 KTM Wyatt	Wawro	-	Q Eden,	NY #
DNF DNF

11 11

12 12

9 9

10 10

7 3

8 7
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6 4
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